Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Fitzgerald - (485113) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:58.86
5:01.66
5:02.01
5:02.14
5:02.97
5:04.20
5:05.38
5:06.16
5:06.18
5:06.67
5:10.38
5:13.11
5:13.48
5:14.15
5:17.73
5:18.49
6:01.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:01.66
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Copyright 2024

WA Pts

485
471
469
469
465
459
454
451
451
448
432
421
420
417
403
400

274

WA Pts

471
469
451
432
469
459

Round

m m M m

Round

F

Date

25/03/17
08/06/19
23/03/19
30/06/18
2511117
24/03/18
20/10/117
24/1118
26/11/16
18/06/16
26/10/18
19/03/16
21/10/16
2911117
30/11/16
11/11/15
12/11/14

Date

08/06/19
23/03/19
24/1118
26/10/18
30/06/18
24/03/18

Meet

Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed)

The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019
Rothschild Island Championships

The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017
Rothschild Island Championships

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS
Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
The Specsavers Open Meet 2016

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Specsavers Series 2017

Beau Sejour Specsavers Series

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series

Meet
The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019
Rothschild Island Championships
CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018
The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018

Rothschild Island Championships

Venue

St Sampsons
Guernsey

St Sampsons School
Guernsey

Guernsey

St Sampsons School
St Brelade

LES QUENNEVAIS
Les Quennevais
Guernsey

St Brelade, Jersey
Guernsey

St Brelade
Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Venue

Guernsey

St Sampsons School
LES QUENNEVAIS
St Brelade, Jersey
Guernsey

St Sampsons School
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Club Swam Under Level
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 4

Club Swam Under Level
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
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5:14.15
5:02.97
5:05.38
4:58.86
5:17.73
5:06.18
5:13.48
5:06.67
5:13.11
5:18.49
6:01.24
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29/11117
25/11117
20/10/17
25/03/17
30/11/16
26/11/16
21/10/16
18/06/16
19/03/16
11/11/15
12/11/14

Specsavers Series 2017

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed)

Beau Sejour Specsavers Series

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016

The Specsavers Open Meet 2016

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series

Guernsey
Guernsey

St Brelade

St Sampsons
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
St Brelade
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Guernsey

Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour
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