Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Fitzgerald - (485113) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:58.86	485	F	25/03/17	Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed)	St Sampsons	Beau Sejour	3
5:01.66	471	F	08/06/19	The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
5:02.01	469	F	23/03/19	Rothschild Island Championships	St Sampsons School	Beau Sejour	3
5:02.14	469	F	30/06/18	The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
5:02.97	465	F	25/11/17	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
5:04.20	459	F	24/03/18	Rothschild Island Championships	St Sampsons School	Beau Sejour	3
5:05.38	454	F	20/10/17	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017	St Brelade	Beau Sejour	2
5:06.16	451	F	24/11/18	CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS	LES QUENNEVAIS	Beau Sejour	2
5:06.18	451	F	26/11/16	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships	Les Quennevais	Beau Sejour	3
5:06.67	448	F	18/06/16	The Specsavers Open Meet 2016	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
5:10.38	432	F	26/10/18	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018	St Brelade, Jersey	Beau Sejour	2
5:13.11	421	F	19/03/16	Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	3
5:13.48	420	F	21/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	Beau Sejour	2
5:14.15	417	F	29/11/17	Specsavers Series 2017	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
5:17.73	403	F	30/11/16	Beau Sejour Specsavers Series	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
5:18.49	400	F	11/11/15	Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
6:01.24	274	F	12/11/14	Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:01.66	471	F	08/06/19	The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
5:02.01	469	F	23/03/19	Rothschild Island Championships	St Sampsons School	Beau Sejour	3
5:06.16	451	F	24/11/18	CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS	LES QUENNEVAIS	Beau Sejour	2
5:10.38	432	F	26/10/18	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018	St Brelade, Jersey	Beau Sejour	2
5:02.14	469	F	30/06/18	The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
5:04.20 Copyright 2024	459 4	F	24/03/18	Rothschild Island Championships	St Sampsons School	Beau Sejour Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
5:14.15	417	F	29/11/17	Specsavers Series 2017	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
5:02.97	465	F	25/11/17	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
5:05.38	454	F	20/10/17	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017	St Brelade	Beau Sejour	2
4:58.86	485	F	25/03/17	Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed)	St Sampsons	Beau Sejour	3
5:17.73	403	F	30/11/16	Beau Sejour Specsavers Series	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
5:06.18	451	F	26/11/16	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships	Les Quennevais	Beau Sejour	3
5:13.48	420	F	21/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	Beau Sejour	2
5:06.67	448	F	18/06/16	The Specsavers Open Meet 2016	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
5:13.11	421	F	19/03/16	Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	3
5:18.49	400	F	11/11/15	Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
6:01.24	274	F	12/11/14	Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS